NEW

Article No.
5.14.0210
5.14.0211

Dimmable
>90Ra Driver

2700K 3000K 4000K
System includes: fixture with integrated driver
1300Im 1350Im 1400Im
>85%

500mA Dimmable Driver (included)

Reflector

40°
included

Description Article No. Description
Reflector 15° for Vide ‘ 2.01.0927 Gold ring for Vide
Reflector 25° for Vide 2.01.0928 Grey ring for Vide

2.01.0930 Black ring for Vide



Vide 3000K

H Beam Field
[m] [lux] [@ cm] [@ cm]
1 3335 65
S
2 29

17
834 1 235

Beam (50%) Angle: 36° Field (10%) Angle: 61°

Article No.
2.17.1633
2.17.1636
2.17.1639
2.17.1678
2.17.1681
2.17.1684
2.17.1723
2.17.1726
2.17.1729

Product Name

3-Phase Track Light Vide
3-Phase Track Light Vide
3-Phase Track Light Vide
3-Phase Track Light Vide
3-Phase Track Light Vide
3-Phase Track Light Vide
3-Phase Track Light Vide
3-Phase Track Light Vide
3-Phase Track Light Vide

1300Im
1350lm
1400Im
1300Im
1350Im
1400Im
1300Im
1350Im
1400Im

Housing
Color

Grey

Grey

Grey

White
White
White
Black
Black
Black

Ring Color
Grey

Grey

Grey
White
White
White
Black
Black
Black

CCT

3000K
4000K
2700K
3000K
4000K
2700K
3000K
4000K

>95Ra
>95Ra
>90Ra
>95Ra
>95Ra
>90Ra
>95Ra
>95Ra
>90Ra

Cooling
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive
Passive

Passive

Power Reflector

20W
20w
20W
20w
20W
20w
20W
20w




